

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 44950749

---

Data publicarii	17.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.420,63 RON - 3.420,63 RON

---

Descriere: PLASA SUDATA 1x130.25 = 130.25 SPUMA 12x16.81 = 201.72 TEAVA PORTOCALIE 3x100.84 = 302.52 COLTAR PLASA 20x2.521 = 50.42 TINCI ALB 10x25.21 = 252.10 IPSOS SAC 2x13.44 = 26.88 BANDA RIGIPS 4x15.12 = 60.48 SUPERIGIPS 5KG 5x15.12 = 75.60 GLET CT127 5x33.61 = 168.05 RAMIFICATIE DE40 1x5.46 = 5.46 COT DE40 1x1.68 = 1.68 REDUCTIE DE40 1x3.78 = 3.78 FOLIE PARCHET 60x2.10 = 126 COT FY110 1x5.04 = 5.04 DIBLURI POLISTIREN 515x0.16 = 82.40 NEGRESE 500x 0.16 = 80 POLISTIREN DE3 25x31.93 = 798.25 PLASA POLISTIREN 500x2.10 = 1050

---